VERITAN ACADEMY	VCA Annual Banquet Underwriting Pledge Form Event Date: April 10, 2024 Veritas Christian Academy Event Planning Committee 385 Houses Corner Road Sparta, NJ 07871
Please <u>print</u> information below: Name:Company N	Date: Name:
Address:City:	State:Zip:
Telephone #: ()Email:	Website:
Pledge Levels: Please place a 🛛 check next to your chosen donation.	
PLATINUM Sponsor: \$1,000.00	GOLD Sponsor: \$500.00
 Business name & logo on VCA Annual Banquet website (www.veritasnj.org) with a link to your site. Full Page advertisement in banquet program. Business name & logo displayed on a table placard. Business advertisement featured in the banquet slideshow. Business name recognized during ceremony closing. A table of 8 will be reserved for you and your guests. 	 Business name & logo on VCA Annual Banquet website (www.veritasnj.org) with a link to your site. Half Page advertisement in banquet program. Business name & logo displayed on a table placard. Business advertisement featured in the banquet slideshow.
□ SILVER Sponsor: \$250.00	BRONZE Sponsor: \$150.00
 Business name & logo on VCA Annual Banquet website (www.veritasnj.org) with a link to your site. Business card sized advertisement in banquet program. (include with your response) Business name & logo displayed on a table placard. 	 Business name & logo listed in the banquet program. (include with your response)
Total Donation (For Tax Purposes Only) \$	
Signature of Company Representative:	Signature of VCA Representative:

- □ While I am pleased to help underwrite or donate to the banquet, I request my business/name remain anonymous.
- □ Please represent my business/name as detailed in the [above] Underwriting Pledge level. Please send artwork content via email to <u>dmarine@veritasnj.org and skuiken@veritasnj.org</u>.
- I would like to attend the banquet. Please reserve _____ number of seats at a banquet table.

Please make checks payable to VCA and return by March 27th or pay online with a credit card via the school website at http://www.veritasnj.org

A copy of your Underwriting Pledge Form will be signed by a VCA representative and returned for your Records. We thank you in advance for your financial consideration in support of Veritas Christian Academy.

Veritas Christian Academy is a 501c (3) non-profit organization. Please consult your tax professional to determine the extent to which your contribution is tax deductible.